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Wednesday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 7 Amber Garden 71 29 18022 18832 712 2080
2 3 De Beste Print 70 30 16865 18575 678 1839
3 9 HVB Support 68 32 16484 18683 672 1773
4 6 Pinoy Strikers 67 33 17068 18763 660 1866
5 11 Stoomstichting.nl 2 56 44 15314 18266 658 1837
6 1 LACO Techniek 52 48 15331 18541 626 1697
7 2 DDBG 51 49 15292 18121 596 1654
8 4 Team Zonder Naam 36 64 15635 18113 676 1735
9 8 De Driehoek 36 64 12931 18034 527 1402

10 5 Back in Town 34 66 14333 18134 584 1573
11 12 Pinoy Strikers 2 32 68 12209 17666 494 1413
12 10 Stoomstichting.nl 1 27 73 11655 17466 498 1324

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Pinoy Strikers 2 580 603 646 1829 3 <---> Pinoy Strikers 618 628 604 1850 7
3-4 Team Zonder Naam 670 560 606 1836 0 <---> LACO Techniek 677 615 646 1938 10
5-6 Back in Town 517 613 539 1669 0 <---> Stoomstichting.nl 2 548 616 678 1842 10
7-8 De Beste Print 604 597 531 1732 8 <---> Stoomstichting.nl 1 546 564 541 1651 2

9-10 De Driehoek 574 565 624 1763 0 <---> HVB Support 608 567 720 1895 10
11-12 DDBG 636 613 562 1811 2 <---> Amber Garden 656 581 620 1857 8

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk33  29/05   5-  2   6-  9  12-  1   8-  4   7-  3  11- 10
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
646 HVB Support 1785 Amber Garden 720 HVB Support 1938 LACO Techniek
632 Amber Garden 1673 HVB Support 678 Stoomstichting.nl 2 1895 HVB Support
590 Stoomstichting.nl 2 1659 LACO Techniek 677 LACO Techniek 1857 Amber Garden

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 267 Niels Imanse 659 Gerhard Willemsen 279 Niels Imanse 722 Gerhard Willemsen

261 Michel Hendriks 657 Michel Hendriks 273 Michel Hendriks 693 Michel Hendriks
254 Frank Janssen 656 Niels Imanse 270 Frank Janssen 692 Niels Imanse

Women 173 Betty Tingcang 489 Betty Tingcang 237 Anki Hogeboom 624 Betty Tingcang
169 Anki Hogeboom 472 Inge Heijma 218 Betty Tingcang 594 Sonja Aarts
166 Inge Heijma 435 Ellen Golden van 215 Sonja Aarts 581 Anki Hogeboom

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

712 Amber Garden 2080 Amber Garden 763 Team Zonder Naam 2158 Amber Garden
678 De Beste Print 1866 Pinoy Strikers 756 Amber Garden 2063 LACO Techniek
676 Team Zonder Naam 1839 De Beste Print 748 LACO Techniek 2025 HVB Support

748 HVB Support
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 289 Arie Greeve 796 Pascal Vliet van 303 Arie Greeve 823 Pascal Vliet van
280 Pascal Vliet van 714 Jurgen Blum 300 Lennaert Halsema 751 Jurgen Blum
279 Jelle IJlst 696 Arie Greeve 296 Jelle IJlst 744 Frans Clots
279 Jurgen Blum

Women 238 Inge Heijma 638 Inge Heijma 270 Inge Heijma 734 Inge Heijma
214 Monique Arkel van 541 Monique Arkel van 253 Monique Arkel van 671 Ellen Golden van
203 Ellen Golden van 515 Ellen Golden van 251 Anki Hogeboom 671 Monique Arkel van
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Team Rosters

1 - LACO Techniek
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Jan Han 173 29 8346 48 227 620 0 0
2 Dave Tetelepta 144 52 11737 81 195 515 a129 a129 a129 387 543
3 Marc Lier van 154 44 6933 45 208 557 0 0
4 Gerhard Willemsen 185 20 8357 45 232 659 227 200 232 659 722
5 Edward Terol 180 24 6483 36 245 638 0 0
6 Jeffry Lieshout van 188 17 3951 21 228 647 228 193 192 613 673

2 - DDBG
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Marcel Kleimann 176 27 14273 81 238 625 0 0
2 Rene Duijn 179 24 12392 69 236 614 191 213 156 560 632
3 Wijnand Zwaan 159 40 15271 96 206 524 161 154 149 464 584
4 Pieter Bruijn de 172 30 1551 9 187 545 0 0
5 Carl Glimmenveen 151 47 3181 21 197 536 173 135 146 454 595

3 - De Beste Print
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Rene Gooyers 172 30 12747 74 243 608 a157 a157 a157 471 561
2 Jelle IJlst 194 12 16960 87 279 663 222 181 139 542 578
3 Henk Wijker 182 22 12560 69 256 612 0 0
4 Jack Edelaar 202 6 6668 33 284 702 0 0
5 Robert Maas vd 226 0 1356 6 276 719 0 0
6 Ruud Bossen 185 20 2223 12 237 612 165 199 175 539 593

4 - Team Zonder Naam
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Ton Janssen 159 40 13854 87 210 547 184 139 163 486 606
2 Inge Heijma 175 28 15292 87 238 638 149 157 166 472 553
3 Frank Janssen 189 16 18217 96 257 674 254 181 194 629 677
4 Ron Janssen bk179 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Terry Hoonhout bk200 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 - Back in Town
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Monique Arkel van 156 43 13125 84 214 541 0 0
2 Anki Hogeboom 125 68 10960 87 181 437 102 169 106 377 581
3 Hans Kuiper 191 15 17263 90 258 656 158 163 171 492 534
4 Lex Arkel van 167 34 1845 11 198 537 0 0
5 Marga Oudhoff bk130 64 113 1 113 113 0 0
6 Elles Willemsen 155 44 1867 12 205 490 135 159 140 434 554
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6 - Pinoy Strikers

High High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 JoJo Manzo 186 19 16200 87 238 655 180 221 201 602 662
2 Zaldy Manalo 169 32 9688 57 226 578 158 168 165 491 587
3 Raul Manalo 190 16 11431 60 279 688 212 171 170 553 601
4 Kenneth Ramos 226 0 7459 33 299 748 0 0
5 Jan Warmenhoven 181 23 6001 33 256 645 0 0
6 Jan Roest vd 159 40 1431 9 205 495 0 0

7 - Amber Garden
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Arie Greeve 198 9 15074 76 289 696 212 172 192 576 603
2 Fong Lau 203 5 12190 60 276 725 0 0
3 Pascal Vliet van 205 4 15399 75 280 796 153 191 209 553 562
4 Martin Visser 176 27 7427 42 223 586 0 0
5 Niels Imanse 198 9 3571 18 267 656 267 194 195 656 692
6 Natasja Stelt vd 198 9 2385 12 219 619 0 0

8 - De Driehoek
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Lennaert Halsema 155 44 14432 93 242 549 131 173 160 464 596
2 Nico Ploeg vd 144 52 13902 96 188 505 157 131 172 460 616
3 Alfred Kuyer 119 72 10439 87 175 434 118 93 124 335 551
4 Hans Honkoop 127 66 381 3 148 381 0 0
5 Renske Halsema 101 87 304 3 115 304 0 0
6 Miranda Alders 149 48 895 6 187 448 0 0

9 - HVB Support
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Kees Dieben 178 25 8584 48 256 615 179 142 227 548 623
2 Frans Clots 176 27 16908 96 236 612 178 163 236 577 661
3 Alex Hogeboom 183 21 15938 87 235 636 177 188 183 548 611
4 Hans Sluis vd bk176 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Martijn Molenaar 182 22 1641 9 217 571 0 0
6 Niels Romijn 185 20 5011 27 234 593 0 0
7 Rick Hogewerf 193 13 2907 15 258 619 0 0

10 - Stoomstichting.nl 1
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Ellen Golden van 151 47 13631 90 203 515 140 142 153 435 576
2 Stijn Duijn van 116 75 5575 48 162 390 104 119 97 320 545
3 Janie Meijers 112 78 10097 90 160 417 102 103 91 296 530
4 Matthijs Hensbergen 133 61 4798 36 181 470 0 0
5 Connie Heeremans 150 48 3156 21 199 476 0 0

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval22/05/2024  21:36  Page 3 of 6

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


WOENSDAG 2023 - 202422/05/2024    Week 32 of 33 Page 4

Wednesday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
11 - Stoomstichting.nl 2

High High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Michel Hendriks 197 10 9657 49 261 679 197 199 261 657 693
2 Sonja Aarts 120 72 7364 61 171 415 106 143 129 378 594
3 Jurgen Blum 204 4 18826 92 279 714 157 186 200 543 555
4 Dirk-Jan Duijn van 168 33 11486 68 246 560 0 0
5 Cees Groen 140 56 845 6 190 440 0 0
6 Martin Been 190 16 2282 12 224 617 0 0

12 - Pinoy Strikers 2
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Elma Balmaceda 131 63 4347 33 180 436 96 132 150 378 564
2 Bas Berg vd 111 79 9040 81 173 402 144 111 146 401 641
3 Anton Rabena 152 46 2740 18 211 581 0 0
4 Betty Tingcang 153 45 8310 54 212 550 153 173 163 489 624
5 Liza Moncada 147 50 4433 30 199 488 0 0
6 Mar Moncada bk166 35 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Daphne Rabena bk109 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Shellia Fernandez bk93 93 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Average List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kenneth Ramos 7459 33 226 299 748 0
Robert Maas vd 1356 6 226 276 719 0
Pascal Vliet van 15399 75 205 280 796 153 191 209 553
Jurgen Blum 18826 92 204 279 714 157 186 200 543
Fong Lau 12190 60 203 276 725 0
Jack Edelaar 6668 33 202 284 702 0
Niels Imanse 3571 18 198 267 656 267 194 195 656
Arie Greeve 15074 76 198 289 696 212 172 192 576
Michel Hendriks 9657 49 197 261 679 197 199 261 657
Jelle IJlst 16960 87 194 279 663 222 181 139 542
Rick Hogewerf 2907 15 193 258 619 0
Hans Kuiper 17263 90 191 258 656 158 163 171 492
Raul Manalo 11431 60 190 279 688 212 171 170 553
Martin Been 2282 12 190 224 617 0
Frank Janssen 18217 96 189 257 674 254 181 194 629
Jeffry Lieshout van 3951 21 188 228 647 228 193 192 613
JoJo Manzo 16200 87 186 238 655 180 221 201 602
Gerhard Willemsen 8357 45 185 232 659 227 200 232 659
Niels Romijn 5011 27 185 234 593 0
Ruud Bossen 2223 12 185 237 612 165 199 175 539
Alex Hogeboom 15938 87 183 235 636 177 188 183 548
Martijn Molenaar 1641 9 182 217 571 0
Henk Wijker 12560 69 182 256 612 0
Jan Warmenhoven 6001 33 181 256 645 0
Edward Terol 6483 36 180 245 638 0
Rene Duijn 12392 69 179 236 614 191 213 156 560
Kees Dieben 8584 48 178 256 615 179 142 227 548
Martin Visser 7427 42 176 223 586 0
Marcel Kleimann 14273 81 176 238 625 0
Frans Clots 16908 96 176 236 612 178 163 236 577
Jan Han 8346 48 173 227 620 0
Pieter Bruijn de 1551 9 172 187 545 0
Rene Gooyers 12747 74 172 243 608 a157 a157 a157 471
Zaldy Manalo 9688 57 169 226 578 158 168 165 491
Dirk-Jan Duijn van 11486 68 168 246 560 0
Lex Arkel van 1845 11 167 198 537 0
Ton Janssen 13854 87 159 210 547 184 139 163 486
Wijnand Zwaan 15271 96 159 206 524 161 154 149 464
Jan Roest vd 1431 9 159 205 495 0
Lennaert Halsema 14432 93 155 242 549 131 173 160 464
Marc Lier van 6933 45 154 208 557 0
Anton Rabena 2740 18 152 211 581 0
Carl Glimmenveen 3181 21 151 197 536 173 135 146 454
Dave Tetelepta 11737 81 144 195 515 a129 a129 a129 387
Nico Ploeg vd 13902 96 144 188 505 157 131 172 460
Cees Groen 845 6 140 190 440 0
Matthijs Hensbergen 4798 36 133 181 470 0
Hans Honkoop 381 3 127 148 381 0
Alfred Kuyer 10439 87 119 175 434 118 93 124 335
Bas Berg vd 9040 81 111 173 402 144 111 146 401
Terry Hoonhout 0 0 bk200 0 0 0
Hans Sluis vd 0 0 bk176 0 0 0
Peter Peet vd 0 0 bk149 0 0 0
Ron Janssen 0 0 bk179 0 0 0
Jos Kleimann 0 0 bk154 0 0 0
Mar Moncada 0 0 bk166 0 0 0
Joeri Roest vd 0 0 bk189 0 0 0
Gilbert Payusan 0 0 0 0 0 0

BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete InvalBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michel Hendriks  Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval22/05/2024  21:36  Page 5 of 6

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


WOENSDAG 2023 - 202422/05/2024    Week 32 of 33 Page 6

Wednesday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Natasja Stelt vd 2385 12 198 219 619 0
Inge Heijma 15292 87 175 238 638 149 157 166 472
Monique Arkel van 13125 84 156 214 541 0
Elles Willemsen 1867 12 155 205 490 135 159 140 434
Betty Tingcang 8310 54 153 212 550 153 173 163 489
Ellen Golden van 13631 90 151 203 515 140 142 153 435
Connie Heeremans 3156 21 150 199 476 0
Miranda Alders 895 6 149 187 448 0
Liza Moncada 4433 30 147 199 488 0
Elma Balmaceda 4347 33 131 180 436 96 132 150 378
Anki Hogeboom 10960 87 125 181 437 102 169 106 377
Sonja Aarts 7364 61 120 171 415 106 143 129 378
Stijn Duijn van 5575 48 116 162 390 104 119 97 320
Marga Oudhoff 113 1 bk130 113 113 0
Janie Meijers 10097 90 112 160 417 102 103 91 296
Renske Halsema 304 3 101 115 304 0
Booster Pinoy 2 0 0 bk146 0 0 0
Daphne Rabena 0 0 bk109 0 0 0
Shellia Fernandez 0 0 bk93 0 0 0
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